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I

Corporation HEALTH OF

H 6to-lE

F{t-- r^nc;ff:.oPP.,

al
-38".

Be luru Central Ci

layanagar

l\o. DETAILS OF INDTRA CANTEEN

St N6At 1 C'tlCLEHOSAH,\.!.L', ttAlN RC{ll ii t 'i.'.CAi\

Yes

Yes

1

z

3

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ca nteeo Ruoning YES 
't

Yes

Yes

Yts

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ycs

li.\Y^ rl,0 PTJPA ).1
.:L

ta.n

-: "'e'

Dirisr'.ou \l'ard s-o. CaDtceN \\'ard Namc
and.\dtlress lndira CaBtcen Address

(1171 166 SHANTIIINAGAR r\nugraha Layout Langford Torun,ShanthiNagar, BangaloreS600ZS

(1r6) 16S NEELA,SANDR\ Nclasandra Ward lndira Canteen
(115) 16e \Tfu\N.qRPE:IE rd1,4 CanteEnlndim
(se) 170 IOGUP.{I"TA Nlain, 1stru

(1 12) i7 1 DOTlLUR Opposite the BDA And Doinlur Villege, 8angalore.560071
172 .{GARfu\I

Neelasandra,

STTfuYTHINAAA.R

11 1S1

SO NlGlu\AIL{LLI

57 C1'R4u\L\\ Ni\G.{l{

GAIENDfu\ NI.GAR, OLD BYAPPANAHALLI. B.{NGALORE

OPPNAGAR, LE, CvRA\I.{N N.{G,\R,

5S NE\i., THIPPAS.{NDR{ KE}IP.\\II.1A DEVI ROAD, lST CROSS, NE\\I THIPP.{SANDR{ BANG.\LORE
79 TO\\N NE\R GANGANI}IA TEtrlPLE CO\TO\\N DODDIGUNTA B.\NGALORE

s0 HOYSAL{ NAANR IIURPHY TO\.VN NEAR VEGETABLE t L{RKET, Btu\GALORE

JEEVANBHII\LA NAGAR D INDI.{NIEE\'AN BHINIA BUS STAND

C\TRq],IAN IiAGAR

113 KONENENA AGRA}IARA

118 Sudhama nagar

119
Dharmaraya suamS'
Temple

OLD AIRPORT ROAD, CHURCH ROAD, NIURUGESH P.{LYA BANG.,\LORE

BB\IP

P

Dhannaraya srvamy Tenrple \Vard

nagar \Vrad,

L42 Sunkenahalli \\tard
G

143 \riveshsarapuram
KR

Siddapura \'Vard
I'tedicare

\\,ard

Kidrvai
t41 Siddapura

Ho \{an\
\{ilson

153 \Vard

135

I

,

I

)

l

,-

,

,

r@

Yes

CHIKPET

145 -



CHAMRAIPETE

3?

33

34

3s

36

37

3B

39

40

47

4?

z3 t3? R.TYAPl.,IIAI,I fioADREMYSOSIRSI CI RLERtiAN

r36 Nagar ijr Nagar bus stalr grountl 0errarai arasu naga( Bangalore'26'

25 r38 PAT,YA TCM ROY.
^N 

ROAD CI{ALUVADI PALYA

26 139 MARI(ET NEAR MIN'IO }IOSPITAL PRIMISIS TIPPU SULTHAI'I PALACE ROAD

27 140 ldgah masiid ground (Darga) Chamaraipet

?8 t4L NAGAR OPPOSITETO IINKE PARKAZAD NAGAR

29 77 TTATREYA TEMPLE KC General Hospital, malleshwaram, Bangalore - 560003

30 94 Shantala Circale Road Near Kempegouda Merro stationBangalore - 550053

31 95 SUBASHNAGAR
Nest to Metro Station,Near Manlri Hall (SquareJ Opp Sri Ragavendra Svrami

96 0kalipuram

109
Near State Bank of Road (Avenue Road) Bangalore

CKPET

720 COTTONPET Benny Mail Canteen KP Agrahara Bangalore - 560023

Gandbinagar

727
Znd Cross, Magadi Road Benny pet,Near Water Tank Bangalore - 560023

62 Ramaswamy palya M.R.S.Paly,, diside park

63 jayamahal Near Queens Road Coener Thimmaiah Road

Ulsoor Near Vasanthanagar UPHC90

Bharthinagar Near Russell market Opp Shivalinagar Church91

Near Tasker Torvn UPtIC Shivaiia? r

vasanthnagar Millers Road Near Ambedkar Bhavan93

K 6 Road Near Halasuru gate Police Station

Shivajinagar

110 sampangi ramnagar

Yes

NOT FU}ICTIONTNG

Yes

Yes

NOT FUNCTIONINC

Yes

NOT FUNCfIONINC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

NOT FUNCTIONINC

Yes

Yes

Yes

lcorooHr*ocen

2nd Main Road, 2nd Cross, Okalipuram.

560002

lrr**,otr'



t"\-\

^t
0,'(

tl '

Ward No and NameSl.No Working
Yes/No

Remarks

1
Kogilu Bus Stand, Kogi

Ba

lu, Yelahanka,
YES

05
Ihanisandra Ba

r Po llce Quarters, nHegdenaga Mai

07
3

lst Maln Road. Near
AM

Sai Eaba Iemple,

08

Kod YES

09

Vidyaranyapura
7th Main Road, HMT Layout, Near Water
Tank, Vidyaranyapura, Bangalore-560097.

5
10

Doddabommasandra

Near Chamundeshwari Bus Stand,
Dodda bommasndra, Vidyara nya pura, YES

7
11

Kuvempunagar
Opp. Water Purifier plant, Singapura Main
Road, Vidyaranyapura, Bangalore-560013. YES

70
Kushal Nagar

Nagavara Main Road Samudhaya Health
Center, Kushal Nagar, Bangalore-560045. YES

9 69
Kaval Byarasandra

Sultan Palya Main Road, Health Centre near,
Kaval Byarsandra, Bangalore-560032. YES

halli

72

Deevar Jeeva
Murugan Temple Near, Doddanna Nagar, DJ

YES

11
Muneshwara Nagar

77 Shampura Main
Neal Muneshwa

road, DJ Halli police Station
ra Nagar, Bangalore-SG0045.

74

Sagayapuram
Pottery Road, Charles Ground near, Henur

Main Road, Sagayapuram, Bangalore-5600g4. YES

75 Moore road, pulikes gar, Bangalore-
560005

hina
YES

73

SK Garden

Mobile
Canteen Not

Running

74 23

Nagavara

15

HBR

24
3rd Block, HBR Layout, Opp, lskon Temple.

Banaswadi

27
100 Feet Road, Banaswadi

YESL7

Kam anaha ili

28

KG Halli

30

19
Bllaf Masjid Road, Near Ba ngalore One YES49

'am
20 YES

s

59

eevanaha Nearlt Ba orengal One YES

29

Kacharakanah

alli

Kammanahalli

Bus Stop, Old
Sathya

HospitalOpp.

Crosed

13

,

8

lndira Canteen Details

ConstituencY lndira Canteen Address

05

2 YES

YE5

4
Tatanagar Maln Road, Kodigehalli

5 YES

BytarayanaPura

10

YES

t2

Pulikeshinagar

VHBC Layout, Verannapalya Main Road,
bangalore-560045. YES

YES

(SFC Layout, Kammanahalli
18 YFS

Road, Near, DON

Sarvagnagar



YE5akhanaed,aRoain[4kurakSante,aitharaR

onba
1

Kem71

YE5
2

Chowdeshwarl
Manavarth

(amakshamma
iThota, Masjid Road'

Lavout, Eangalore-56006422

YES3

Atturu T

lahanka New
4th Phase, Near 0airY Circle, Ye

Ban al ore-560064.23

YES4
Yelahanka New Town

Near Old RTO Complex, I Sector, Yelahanka

New Town, Bangalore'560064'24

YESNempegowda lnternatlonal r\lrport Indlra Canteen, T€rminal'1
Parklnt-07

Yelahanka

New BEL Road, Ramakrishna Garden, RMV

2nd StaBe, Bangalore-560094.
18

Radhakrishna Temple26

YES
Opposite to Radhakrishna Temple, Sanjay

Nagar Main Road, Bangalote-560094,
19

Sanjaynagar27

YES
Veter lore-550032.coll ban

CBI Office Opposite Bellary Main Road,

rGa

20

na

Bellary Main Road, Near Bus Stop, Veternery

Quarters, Hebbala, bangalore-550024.
27

Hebbal

YES
Hebala, ban lore-560094

Near Hebbala Flyover, Hebbal Bus Stop,

V. Na

22

nahalli30

YES
Roa d Ban lore-560032

Near Vishnu Garden Hotel, RT Nagar Main34

ahalliGan

ManorayanaP
alya

Mobile
Canteen Not

Working

YES
CNa , Ban lore-560006

Opposite to BgMP Office, Munireddy Palya,l45

JCN
32

Hebbal

ba alore-560064.
Raithara Sante, Jakkur Main Road, Yelahanka,

YES
sh

33

34
13

Mallasandra
New SMTC Bus Stop, Mallasandra YE5

35
14

Bagalagunte

Manjunatha Nagar, Near Shanimahathma

Temple, Bagalagunte, Bangalore-550073.
YES

36
15

T-Dasarahalli

Near Metro Station, T.Dasarahalli, bangalore-

550057.
YES

37
76

Jalahalli
YES

38
L7

) P Park

HMT Main Road, Near Health Centre.

Tank Bound Venkatamma MSR Colony, Near

J P Park, Ba re-5600s4.
YES

39

Rajarajeshwari Nagar

37

Yeshwantha

1st Maln, B K nagar, Yeshwanthapura,

Ban lore-560022.
YES

YES

28

YES
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" Sr*t'u"
a INDIRA

TI'ARD

NO
TNDIRA CANl'IiIiN HAMIi & AT'DRESS STRUCTURE MOBILI

CATVTEEN RI,, NNINGRAT6E RSMARXSsl.xo zoNe

168
PATTABHTRAMANAGAR - JAYINAGARA 6ENER L llOSl'ITAL COMPOUND 26Tt'

ItIAINRoAD 4Tll T DLOCX, YINA6AR BANcALoRE 41 BUII.DINC YES

169
BYRASANDRA . 1ST CROSS,8TH MAIN ROAD, JAYANACAR IST BLOCK,OPP SANIAY

GANDHI TRAUMA HOSPITAI. IAYANAGA& BANCALORE BUILDING YE5

:70 IAy NAGAR.EAST - EAST END MrAN, 38TH CROSS ROAD 

'UNCT|ON 

BACK StDE
MEWA COLLEGE (MOBILE CANTESN) NO YES

MOBILECANTEEN
NOT FUNCIIONING,

NSSDS REPAIR

171
CUR.APPANAPALYA . 1ST, MAIN ROAD BISMILLANACA& TANI( BUI,ID ROAD, NEAR S

G PALYA PAR.K, GURUPPANPALYA BATIGALORE 550029 BUILOING YE5

L77 IP NACAR.9TH CROSS IP NAGAR 2ND PHASE NEAR TRINITY DIAGONOSTIC AND
IMAGING RESEARCH CENTER (MOBILE CANTEEN)

NO YES
MOEILE CANTEEN

NOT FUNCTIONINC.

NEEDS REPAIR

7?a S^NAK(I - 14TH CROSS 

'P 

NAGAR 1ST PHASE NEAR EANCALORE ONE CENTER BUILDING YES

7

,^l'NACARA

779
SHAXAMBARINACAR - OPPOSITE MEIRO plLLAR No 28, KANAKAPUnA MAtr.l

ROAD,NEARBANASHANKARI TEUPLE SHAKAMEARI NAGAN" BANGALORE
BUILDINC YES

8 184 UTTAMHALLI INDIRA CANTEEN, YADALAM NAGA& SUERAMANYAPURA,
BENCALURU, XARNATAKA 560061 BUILDINC YE5

9 191 SINCASANDRA INDIM CANTESN HARLUR MAIN ROAD, NEAR KUDLU SLUM BOARD.
BANCAIORE 550102 BUILDING YES

10 792 BEGUR INDIRA CANTEEN, NEAR BEGUR POLICES'TATION, BANGALORE 550068 EUILDING YES

11
794 coTTrcERE rNDrM CANTEEN IAMBU sAVARt otuxe, om xenirnr corncERE

MAIN ROAD, BANGALORE 560076. EUILDING YES

12
195 KONANAKUNTE INDIRA CANTEEN AMRUTIINACAR MAIN ROAD, BACK SIDE OF

KONANA(UNTE PTIC,EANGALORE 550062 ,,' BUILDINC YES

196

BUILDING YES

l3

14
197

CANTTEN AVALAHALLI MAIN ROAD,
NEAR AN'ANAPURA PIIC,

OPP TO

ANJANAPURA 

'NDIM AN'ANAPURA CIRCLE,

BANCALORE 560062

BUILDING YES

z0NE-l

BANCAI.oRESOUTH

I

4



16

77

18

19

20

zt

22

23

24

25

z6

27

28

29

18S NEAR CI,IANI)NAN GAR I'US, YELACIIENATIAT,I,I LAXD, BANGALORE. YE5 NO

180
BANASHANXARI TEt{PLE, KADIRENAIIALLI CROSS, ESTIWANA NAOAR, NEAR RING

NOAD UNDERPASS, BANGALOR[ BUILOINC YES

KS LAYOUT, KS LAYOUT I'OLICE STATION ROAD. KS LAYOUT, BANCALORE BUILDI NC
MOSILE CANTEEN

NOT WORKINC181 NO

BUILDINC
PADMANABHANAGAR, 5O FEET ROAD, NEAR 15F BUS STOP. KS I.AYOUT 2ND STACE

BANCALORE
MO8'LE CANTEEN

NOT WORKINC182

PADMANABHANAGAR

NO YESBUILDINCNEAR PRESTIGE TECHNO POLICY AND CHRIST COLLEGE

BENGALORE .560029146

NO YE5EUILDINGNEAR ADUGODI TRAFFIC POLICE STATION

BANGALORE. 560O3Ot+7

BUILDING NO YES
148

NEAR BEMP HOT MIX PLANT AND REVENUE COLLECTION OFFICE

NGV BANGALORE - 560047

NO YESBUILDING
151

NO YESBUI LDINC# 2 MAIN 2 ND CROS' MARUTHI NAGAR' MADIWAI.A

EANGALORE. 560068752

YESBUILDING NONEAR GREEN VIEW HOSPITAL IN FRONT OF AGAM I'AXE

BANGAI.oRE. 550034773

YESBUILDING NO
t76

MARKMHO SUPER ET,NEEDSSTAGE,2ND NEARBTMPALYAROAD,cRoss12TH MS
560076BANGALORE

!IOBILE CANTEEN

NOT FUNCTIONING.YESNO
NEAR UPHC. MADIWALA

L72

BTM I.AYOUT

YESBUILDI NG NOARAKERELAYOUTSHANTINIKETANBANK COLONYVYSYAROAD80BDA FEET
-560076BANGAORE793

YESNOBUILDING
186 IARAGANAHALLI MATHUMYYA SWAMY LAYOUT HULIMAVU'560076

YESNOBUILDING
# 154l11 NEAR APOLO HOSPITAL EANNERUGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE -S6OO75

187

YESNOBU I LDIN6BANK ENCLAVE ROAD 7TH I

!.AYOUT BILEKAHALLI 8

BANKvtlAYAKODICHI KKANAHALLIcRossYAVUA'
RE I(ARNATAKA'560076ENGALO18S30

YESNO8U ILDINCLAYOUTltsRMANGAM MANAPALYAONTISTA'POLICEBANDEPALYANEAR
-560068EANGALORE18931

YESNCEUILDING

190 BANDEPALYA 18TII CROSS NEAR GOVT SCHOOL JANGALORE's50068

YESNOEUILDINCTEt'ILPE)HsRUMANROAOMAINsTlt (HAN
I BLURBY PARKNEARVILLACgIBLURU

560103BAN6ALORE.LAYOUT17433
YESNOEUILDINGDEVAR^CHIKKANA}IALLIAPPARTMENT,ANAVIOPPOSITECOLONY

RE-S60076BANGALOBOMMANAHALLIt7s

zoNE-2

34

15
MOEILE CANTEEN

NOT V' JRKINC

NO

BOMMANAIIALLI



9

Assembly
Constitu

Ward
NoRange Address of Ind ira Canteen

Prakashnagar 9B
1

ayaG thri Devi Park N ae r
M etro S ta tio n

Rajajinagar 992
Nadgir polytechnic 

college
Back side Manjunathnagar

Rajaiinagar

Kamakshipalya3 101 rnKa aksh al Bp ya us Stop
M a d R doa

4 Basavanagudi 1,54
Basavanagudi Near SSM, C.T

Bed, T.R Nagar, Bengaluru

5 Hanumanth nagar 155 Near finke park, Dobbi Ghat,
Hanumanth nagarBengaluru

6 Kathriguppe 163
ppe,near KaffiguppeKatrigu

rdwater tan SBk, K 3 estag
eB n ual ru

7

Basavanagudi

Vidyapeeta L64
a peeta,C.T Bed,

Kathriguppe, BSK 3'd stage,
uruBe

Vidy

B Hosakerehalli 16L Neat BWSSB 0ffice
Hosakerehalli Bengaluru

9
Karisandra L66 anashakaraNear B ri lvlain

luruBus Ben
10

Padmanahana

gara

Chikkalasandra 183
Main road Ittmadu

chikkalasandra BSK 3rcl
Bens luru

KEB

11
Aramanenagar

35
Opp Circle Maramma temple

Malleshwarm1.2

Mattikere 36 re Main road
Malleshwar uru

Mattike

m Ben13
Malleshwarm

45 ain road MalleshwarmBth M

Be lurut4 j rnahalRa

liGu 64 2nd Main road guttahalli
Malleshwa ururam Ben

Malleshwarrn

[]esr



17th Cross Milk colony

Malleshwarm Ben aluru66yanagaSubramann
ra15 d Devaiah park

Malleshwarm
MKKroa

ruBen alu76Gayathrinagar
t6

Viiayanagara Indira canteen,

Viiayanagara serYice road

near BSVP school,Bengaluru
123Viiayanagarat7

lndira canteen Hosahalli,
near Kuvempu circle PiPe

line road Vi araa ana
124Hosahalli18

de uruo, Ben al
132AttiguppeL9

Hampinagara 133
Hampinagar RPC layout bus

stand Ben aluru20

27 tem Ie
Gali anjaneya t57 Avalahalli H C Compound,

Ben luru

)2

Viiayanagara

Deepanialinagara 158

Deepanjali nagar Indira
canteen opp PES college

Veerabhadra nagar
Ben aluru

23 HMT 38
Ashraya nagara, Rajanna

ound Peen a

24 Kottigepalya 73
Malagala main road, near
Ashwatha katte Ben luru

25 fanabharathi 129

Mobile canteen kengunte,
Mallathahalli PHC beside

Mallathahalli ground
Ben luru

26 160

27 Doddabidarakallu 40
Thigalarapalya bus stop

Karihobana halli main road
Ben aluru

Attiguppe Indira canteen,

near Chandra layout bus

R R Nagar

RR Nagara
Near Primary Health Center
near Bangarappa Nagara RR

Nagara Bengaluru



)
YeshwanthaPu

ra

36

37

38

Mahalakshmip

Herohalli 72
College bus stop Magadi

road Bydarahalli Bengaluru

Ullalau 130 u Upana gara bus stop
Be luru

Ullal

Kengeri 159 Railway parallel road
Ken rariU ana

Hemigepura 198
Dr Vishnuvardhana Road

Uttrahalli road Srinivas apura
cross Bengaluru

3t

Chokkasandra 39
Kere road near government

school, Chokksandra32

peenya industrial
area

4L
Rajani pharm road Rajgopal

Nagara police station
Be Iuru

33

Rajgopalanagar 70
Near ward office

Hegganahalli main road
B luru

71
Anjaneya temple opp

Hegganahalli main road
Ben uru

Hegganahalli

Nandini Iayout 43
Jai Maruthi Nagar circle,

Nandini layout Bengaluru
560096

Marapp ana palya 44

MEC road near Inani Interior
solu tions Yeshwanthpur

industrial suburb,
Marappana palya
Ben luru5600B6

Nagpura 67
20th main road WOC road

Rajajinagar 1st block
Ben IuruS600L0

Mahalakshmi
Iayout 68

West of chord road opp to
ISKCON temple,

Mahalakshmipuram
B I uru5 60086

39 urarn

35

34



(m.u.1

aiorid'nd: drld irosd
E,g1.s).

Nayandahalli service road,
near Indian oil petro bunk,
Mysore BRoad, uru-3engal 9

I

t
131Nayandahalli
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